Grand National Cross Country Series
Round 2

01-Mini Jr

1 11 Thaddeus Duvall
2 118 Adam Giddings

3 77 Tyler MacDonald
4 123 Nicholas Hughey
5 46 Presley Taylor

6 61 Daniel Dunham
7 30 Alex Guenther

8§ 70 Andrew Carlson
9 58 Justin Laing

10 28 Jeffrey Guenther
11 36 Kailub Russell
02-Mini Int.

1 1 D R Atwood

2 41 Cody Calkins

3 76  Travis Frailey

4 56 Henry Bouwens
5 12 Brian Guenther

6 25 Morgan Green

7 63 SamFoster

8 130 Allen Nutter Jr

9 144 Austin Seelig

10 69 Leyton Childers
11 23 JBPensis

12 85 Kirk EgerlJr

13 50 Jerry Richards

14 40 Brandyn Smith
03-Mini Sr.

1 2 Charles Mullins
2 177 Christopher Roberts
3 16 ~ William Johnson
4 88 Robby Towery

=) 18 Nathan Shannon
6 45  Chrs Taylor

7 73  Nick Meyer

8 26 Brenton McCurdy
9 24 Jeremiah Downhour
10 78 Timothy Sanders
11 68 Weston Childers
12 32 Gary Bisang

13 72  Steve Normile
04-Mini 65

1 60 David Snyder

2 121 Cory Buttrick

3 29  Joseph Marchese
-4 31 Gary Strope

5 65 Daniel Eger

6 80 Ryan Corrett
05-Junior Setra

1 79 Matthew Hadley
2 67 Alex Mcree

3 57  Scott McClure
O/A

1 2 Charles Mullins
2 1 D R Atwood

3 41 Cody Calkins

4 11  Thaddeus Duvall
S 177 Christopher Roberts
6 118 Adam Giddings

7 79 Matthew Hadley
8 16  William Johnson
9 88 Robby Towery
10 18 Nathan Shannon
11 67 Alex Mcree

12 76 Travis Frailey

13 45 Chiris Taylor

14 56 Henry Bouwens
15 57 Scott McClure
16 12 Brian Guenther
17 73 Nick Meyer

18 77 Tyler MacDonald
19 25 Morgan Green

2001 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/
Outerwears/FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/IMS

March 10 & 11,

- Macon, GA
2001
YOUTH BIKE RESULTS
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Marrietta Ne
Rutherford Coll NC
Lexington IN
Darlington PA
Wexford PA
Newark NY
Asheville NC
Grove City PA
Kingston OH
Millfield OH
E Sparta OH
Chrisman IL
Newark NY
Grove City PA
Vinton OH
Lenoir NC
Lancaster OH
Pataskala OH
Hindman KY
Burgettstown PA
Mauldin sC
Weirton WV
Cumberland MD
Hamilton OH
on Athens OH
Zanesville OH
Lattimore NC
Greenfield IN
Lexington IN
Mason OH
East Palestine OH
Lancaster OH
Greenbrier ™™N
Hindman KY
Lexington KY
Northfield OH
Navarre OH
Logan OH
Pittsburgh PA
Horner wVv
Mauldin SE
London KY
Waynesboro GA
Gainesville GA
Thomson GA
Hamilton OH
Millfield OH
E Sparta OH
Williamstown wv
Athens OH
Little Hocking ~ OH
Waynesboro GA
Zanesville OH
Lattimore NC
Greenfield IN
Gainesville GA
Chrisman IL
Lexington IN
Newark NY
Thomson GA
Grove City PA
Mason OH
Marrietta SC
Vinton OH

YAM
YAM
YAM

YAM
SUZ

KAW
KAW
KAW

HON
KAW
YAM
SuzZ

HON
SuzZ

KAW

YAM

Suz

YAM
Suz

YAM
KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
SuZ

KAW
YAM

YAM
HON
YAM
KAW

=N OO OV )~ 0w

(oS e e e B e e i BN L o)

[N N NEN BENEEN RS BEN TN BN I« o I ]

[0V e e N NEN |

~ 3

S~ N SN N N S) S ) ) 00 0 00 00 00 00 O 00

1:52:36
1:53:9:7
1:48:14
1:50:25
1:40:39
1:46:17
1:50:40
1:52:03
0:52:53
0:55:02
0:14:10

1:43:26
1:47:24
1:44:37
1:45:10
1:47:03
1:49:40
1:51:58
1:52:27
1:56:19
1:43:14
1:43:29
1:44:02
1:47:19
1:52:379

1:42:33
1:53:15
1:56:30
1:43:06
1:43:24
1:45:09
1:47:27
1:50:52
1:50:54
1:53:05
1:49:14
1:52:38
1:52:41

1:55:03
1:40:46
1:55:10
1:57:08
1:41:43
1:59:17

1:55:20
1:44:02
1:46:37

1:42:33
1:43:26
1:47:24
1:52:36
1:53:1'5
1:53:27,
1:55:20
1:56:30
1:43:06
1:43:24
1:44:02
1:44:37
1:45:09
1:45:10
1:46:37
1:47:03
1:47:27
1:48:14
1:49:40

Nicholas Hughey
Brenton McCurdy

Jeremiah Downhour

Sam Foster
Allen Nutter Jr
Timothy Sanders
David Snyder
Austin Seelig
Presley Taylor
Cory Buttrick
Leyton Childers
J B Pensis

Kirk Eger Jr
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Jerry Richards
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Alex Guenther
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Joseph Marchese
Gary Strope
Daniel Eger
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